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201008180002
65100

08/18/2010
02:50:47

VESTAVIA
APARTMENT
HOLDINGS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201711090004
06890

11/09/2017
01:23:33

VESTAVIA
APARTMENT
HOLDINGS
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

VESTAVIA
APARTMENT
OUTPARCEL
HOLDINGS
LLC

201802220000
56910

02/22/2018
01:03:05

VESTAVIA
APARTMENT
HOLDINGS
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT


