Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= VESTAVIA APARTMENT HOLDINGS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201008180002 65100	08/18/2010 02:50:47	VESTAVIA APARTMENT HOLDINGS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201711090004 06890	11/09/2017 01:23:33	VESTAVIA APARTMENT HOLDINGS LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	VESTAVIA APARTMENT OUTPARCEL HOLDINGS LLC						
201802220000 56910	02/22/2018 01:03:05	VESTAVIA APARTMENT HOLDINGS LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							